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In this book, the authors present current research in the study of the
classification, geology and exploration of asteroids and meteorites.
Topics discussed include meteorites and their asteroidal parent bodies;
the diversion and exploitation of ice-rich NEOs using the solar
collector; radar characteristics of asteroid 33342 (1998 WT24); asteroid
dimensions and the truncated pareto distribution; Hilda asteroids in the
Jupiter neighborhood; and asteroid Apophis and 1950 DA.


